Show Start: 13:00:00

Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 10/03/13 00:05:28

Show Ends: 13:30:00

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 @y;cvood 2-Shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:17 12:59:2&
A-2 | Host Opening DDR 0:01 | 1:00:14 PM

Ryan . . i o
A-3 | \Woiwood 2-shot C3 President Installation RDR 0:48 | 1:00:45 PM
Ryan . . .01
A-4 | \\iSiwood MCU C4 Rod Library PKG 2:09 | 1:01:33 PM
A-5 [ CJ Glbbs MCU C2 UNI Interp Theater PKG 2:34 | 1:03:42 PM
Ryan . -0R
A-6 | \\oiwood MCU C4 Garden PKG 3:13 | 1:06:16 PM
A-7 [ CJ Glbbs 2-Shot C3 Toss To Break Ryan RDR 0:11 | 1:09:29 PM
{Break} 2:00 1:09:40 PM
Ryan A F . . .
B-1 | \Woiwood 2-shot C4 Toss to live interview RDR 0:12 | 1:11:40 PM
Riley : i . 4.
B-2 Cosgrove MCU C2 Interview Caitie Peterson| LIVE 0:03 | 1:11:52 PM
Riley . an.
B-3 ©smanane MCU C2 Toss to Break 0:03 | 1:16:52 PM
{Break} 1:30 1:16:55 PM
Ryan . Q.
C-1 | Woiwood 2-shot C4 Toss to Sports RDR 0:07 | 1:18:25 PM
c-2 ‘F’,%%"e” MCU c1 Football Recap PKG 5:18 | 1:18:32 PM
c3 ‘F’,%%"e” MCU c1 Kollmorgen PKG PKG 3:36 | 1:23:50 PM
c4 g,f;%” MCU c1 Volleyball PKG 0:56 | 1:27:26 PM
Cc-5 g,f;‘;” MCU c1 Black Hawk Hockey PKG 0:49 | 1:28:22 PM
C-6 é:(a)sp%n MCU Cc1 Toss to News Anchor RDR 0:07 | 1:29:11 PM
Ryan . . 90
C-7 | Woiwood 2Shot C3 Closing RDR 0:12 | 1:29:18 PM
C-8 | CJ Glbbs Credits 0:31 | 1:29:30 PM
End of Show 1:30:00 PM
Ryan . . .
Woiwood President Installation2 RDR 0:46
Riley . .
Cosgrove MCU C2 Dog Walking PKG 1:38
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